

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2072 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.11.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents reported compliance of the orders passed by this Court. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to obtain instructions in the matter. Delete from the caption 'for appearance'. Post on 27.11.2025. <u> </u> NV, J SP	