

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No.2072 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned counsel for the respondents. Considering the submissions made by the learned counsel for the respondents, the presence of respondent No.6 is hereby dispensed with, until further orders. For filing counter-affidavit or written instructions regarding interest, list the matter on 11.09.2026. NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--